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John A. Logan College 
Schedule of Meetings - Spring 2024 

Spring Instruction begins Tuesday 16 January 2024 
 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR SPRING SEMESTER 
 

01/15/2024  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
02/19/2024  Presidents’ Day 

03/11/2024 – 03/16/2024  Spring Break 
03/29/2024  Good Friday 
04/08/2024  Special Holiday 

05/14/2024 – 05/17/2024  Final Exams 
05/17/2024  Commencement 
05/27/2024  Memorial Day 

 
JOHN A. LOGAN COLLEGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING 

Tuesday, 01/23/2024 6:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Tuesday, 02/27/2024 6:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Tuesday, 03/26/2024 6:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Tuesday, 04/23/2024 6:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Tuesday, 05/28/2024 6:00 PM Admin Board Room 

APPEAL 
TBA 

(Scheduled as needed, 
 Stephanie Hartford,, Chair) 

TBA TBA 

BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION TEAM 

TBA TBA TBA 

CALENDAR TASK FORCE 

*No more meetings scheduled for 2023-2024 (Calendar Complete) 

CAMPUS AESTHETICS AND ART DISPLAY SUBCOMMITTEE 

TBA TBA TBA 

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION COMMITTEE 

Thursday 01/18/2024 11:00 AM Admin Board Room 

Thursday 02/08/2024 11:00 AM Admin Board Room 

Thursday 03/07/2024 11:00 AM Admin Board Room 

Thursday 04/04/2024 11:00 AM Admin Board Room 
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DIVERSITY & INCLUSION 

Wednesday 01/31/2024 2:00 PM G202 

Wednesday 02/28/2024 2:00 PM G202 

Wednesday 03/27/2024 2:00 PM G202 

Wednesday 04/17/2024 2:00 PM G202 

DUAL CREDIT & EARLY COLLEGE 

Wednesday 02/14/2024 3:30 PM Microsoft Teams 

Wednesday 03/20/2024 3:30 PM G202 

Wednesday 04/10/2024 3:30 PM Microsoft Teams 

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING (ERP) TASK FORCE 
Friday 01/12/2024 

*Additional dates TBA 2:00 PM Admin Conference Room 

EQUITY PLAN TASK FORCE 

Tuesday, 01/23/2024 2:00 PM C230D (LRC Conf. Room) 

Tuesday, 02/06/2024 2:00 PM C230D (LRC Conf. Room) 

Tuesday, 02/20/2024 2:00 PM C230D (LRC Conf. Room) 

Tuesday, 03/05/2024 2:00 PM C230D (LRC Conf. Room) 

Tuesday, 03/19/2024 2:00 PM C230D (LRC Conf. Room) 

FACILITIES PLANNING 

Thursday 01/25/2024 3:00 PM Admin Conference Room 

Thursday 02/22/2024 3:00 PM Admin Conference Room 

Thursday 03/28/2024 3:00 PM Admin Conference Room 

Thursday 04/25/2024 3:00 PM Admin Conference Room 

Thursday 05/23/2024 3:00 PM Admin Conference Room 

Thursday 06/27/2024 3:00 PM Admin Conference Room 

FACULTY RANK PROMOTION 

Monday 03/18/2024 2:30 PM 
 

TBA 

HIGHER LEARNING COMMISSION (HLC) 

Friday 01/26/24 1:00 PM E222 

Friday 03/01/24 1:00 PM E222 

Friday 04/05/24 1:00 PM E222 
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Friday 05/03/24 1:00 PM E222 

IDENTITY THEFT PREVENTION 

TBA TBA TBA 

IMAGE & BRANDING 

TBA TBA TBA 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PLANNING 

Wednesday 01/10/2024 2:00 PM TBA 

Wednesday 02/14/2024 2:00 PM 
 

TBA 

Wednesday 03/13/2024 2:00 PM 
 

TBA 

Wednesday 04/10/2024 2:00 PM 
 

TBA 

Wednesday 05/08/2024 2:00 PM 
 

TBA 

INSTITUTIONAL ASSESSMENT 

Wednesday 01/10/2024 11:00 AM VIRTUAL 

Monday 03/04/2024 1:00 PM VIRTUAL 

Monday 051/06/2024 1:00 PM VIRTUAL 

INSTITUTIONAL ASSESSMENT STEERING TEAM 

Monday 02/054/2024 1:00 PM VIRTUAL 

Monday 02/26/2024 1:00 PM VIRTUAL 

Monday 03/25/2024 1:00 PM VIRTUAL 

Monday 04/22/2024 1:00 PM VIRTUAL 

Monday 05/13/2024 1:00 PM VIRTUAL 

ONLINE ASSESSMENT TEAM 
TBA 

(Scheduled as needed, 
 David Ing, Chair) 

TBA TBA 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

TBA TBA TBA 

SABBATICAL 
TBA 

(Scheduled as needed, 
 Stephanie Hartford,, Chair) 

TBA TBA 

SAFETY  
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Tuesday 01/23/2024 11:00 AM TDR 

Tuesday 02/27/2024 11:00 AM TDR 

Thursday 03/28/2024 11:00 AM TDR 

Tuesday 04/23/2024 3:00 PM TDR 

Monday 05/20/2024 1:00 PM TDR 

SHARED GOVERNANCE 

Thursday 01/18/2024 2:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Thursday 02/08/2024 2:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Thursday 03/21/2024 2:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Thursday 04/11/2024 2:00 PM Admin Board Room 

Thursday 05/09/2024 2:00 PM Admin Board Room 

STUDENT RESOURCES TASK FORCE 

Wednesday 01/17/2024 1:30 PM B48 

Wednesday 02/21/2024 1:30 PM B48 

Wednesday 03/27/2024 1:30 PM B48 

Wednesday 04/17/2024 1:30 PM B48 
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DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 
 

CHAIR CHAT 
Thursday 01/25/2024 11:00 AM Room G202 
Tuesday 02/20/2024 11:00 AM Room G202 

Thursday 03/28/2024 11:00 AM Room G202 
Thursday 04/25/2024 11:00 AM Room G202 
Tuesday 05/07/2024 11:00 AM Room G202 

Applied Technologies Department 
Wednesday 02/21/2024 7:00 AM Room G102 

Tuesday 04/02/2024 7:00 AM Room G102 
Tuesday 04/30/2024 7:00 AM Room G102 

Business, Computer Science & Math Department 
Thursday 02/08/2024 2:00 PM Room E222 
Thursday 03/07/2024 2:00 PM Room E222 
Thursday 04/11/2024 2:00 PM Room E222 

Communications, Humanities & Social Science Department 
Monday 02/05/2024 3:00 PM Room E222 
Monday 03/04/2024 3:00 PM Room E222 
Monday 04/15/2024 3:00 PM Room E222 
Tuesday 01/30/2024 8:00 AM Room E252 

Thursday 02/22/2024 8:00 AM Room G202 
Thursday 03/21/2024 8:00 AM Room G202 
Thursday 04/24/2024 8:00 AM Room G202 

Life Science & Physical Science Department 
Friday 02/16/2024 1:00 PM Room C238 
Friday 03/22/2024 1:00 PM Room C238 
Friday 04/26/2024 1:00 PM Room C238 

Nursing Department 
Thursday 01/11/2024 3:00 PM Room G216 

Wednesday 02/21/2024 12:00 PM Room G211 
Wednesday 03/20/2024 12:00 PM Room G211 
Wednesday 04/24/2024 12:00 PM Room G211 

May Meeting TBD TBD 
 


